
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number:

Engineer:  Designed by District Staff Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: Not Applicable

Current Engineering Contract Amount: Not Applicable

Contractor:  R.D.J. Construction Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $1,891,051

Total Change Order amount: $133,843

Current construction contract amount: $2,024,894

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 7.1%

Total change orders as a percentage (excluding 615 East): -10.5%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 3/26/2015
Final Completion: 12/3/2015

 Amount 
1 $19,048
2 $2,885
3 $13,897

4
$23,141

5 $331,524
6 -$256,652

$133,843Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

Capping 4 vavles in 5600 S., modification of connection at 935 E. 
5290 S., and retrofitting the Twin Peak Elementary meter vault
Additional 2500' of line replacement along 615 E.
Reconcile unused work and material quantities

Description: Replacement of approximately 20,000 feet of 6" Cast Iron piping with 8" PVC piping. The 
pipelines were installed between 1955 and 1965 and had been subject to frequent failures.

Summary of Change Orders:
Description

Additional night work, fire vault, and permits for 4500 S. 700 E.
New meter setters and valve for 4500 S. 700 E.
Replacement of 3 valves in AC line at 8600 S. 1700 E.

 2015 Murray Distribution Pipeline Replacements - Chevy Chase 
Area, #3966 

Final Completion Report ‐ 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Chevy Chase Drive tie‐in to Revere 
Drive

Laying pipe along Chevy Chase Drive

Valving to be installed on Chevy Chase Drive

Installation of a new hyrdant on 

Final Completion Report ‐ 2


